
CLUB CONTACT DETAILS for SPRING  2024
CLUB NAME CONTACT NAME & TITLE CONTACT NO's. EMAIL ADDRESS

Beaumaris Netball Club President - Alison Clark 0412 093 466 beaumarisnc@gmail.com

Vice President - Vacant beaumarisncvp@gmail.com

Secretary - Fiona McKenzie 0412 818 052 beaumarisnetballsecretary@gmail.com

Registrar - Sequoia Burgess 0434 520 711 beaumarisregistrar@gmail.com

Umpire Coord - Andrew Bowness 0406 022 333 beaumarisumpirecoord@gmail.com

Butler Netball Club President - Kerry Joubert 0424 457 003 butlerpresident@gmail.com

Vice President - Shane Sheely 0412 441 536 butlervicepresident@gmail.com

Secretary - Tania Stern 0420 404 716 butlersecretary@gmail.com

Registrar - Taryn Johnson 0448 855 378 butlerregistrar@gmail.com

Umpire Coord - Susan Dunn 0450 875 770 butlerumpiring@gmail.com

Creaney Club Manager - Linda Scrimgeour 0450 082 883 lindascott83@hotmail.com

Coach - Robert Keen 0424 418 771 rukeen@hotmail.com

Club Coord - Lisa Keen 0411 262 275 bobbie_83@hotmail.com

  

Currambine Netball Club President - Alana Penny 0420 617 969 president@currambinenc.com.au

Vice President - Dave Clark 0425 100 001 vicepresident@currambinenc.com.au

Secretary - Tami Haefele 0406 522 256 secretary@currambinenc.com.au

Registrar -  Katie Daniels 0422 234 412 registrar@currambinenc.com.au

mailto:beaumarisnc@gmail.com
mailto:beaumarisncvp@gmail.com
mailto:beaumarisnetballsecretary@gmail.com
mailto:beaumarisregistrar@gmail.com
mailto:beaumarisumpirecoord@gmail.com
mailto:butlerpresident@gmail.com
mailto:butlervicepresident@gmail.com
mailto:butlersecretary@gmail.com
mailto:butlerregistrar@gmail.com
mailto:butlerumpiring@gmail.com
mailto:lindascott83@hotmail.com
mailto:rukeen@hotmail.com
mailto:bobbie_83@hotmail.com
mailto:president@currambinenc.com.au
mailto:vicepresident@currambinenc.com.au
mailto:secretary@currambinenc.com.au
mailto:registrar@currambinenc.com.au


Umpire Coord - Imogen Bassett 0400 818 304 umpirecoordinator@currambinenc.com.au

Coastal Jets Manager - Olivia Proctor 0423 822 523 olivia.proctor6@outlook.com

Committee - Emma Knight 0444 569 795 emmamareeknight@icloud.com

Doves President - Colette Thair 0433 690 015 colettethair@live.com

Registrar - Shannon Hawson 0402 033 070 dovesregistrar@hotmail.com

Treasurer - Brad Smith 0433 339 054 brad@smithwp.com

Kinross Netball Club President - Emma Oliver 0434 492 814 kinrossnetball.president@gmail.com

Vice President - Danielle Gregory 0449 767 352 kinrossnetball.vicepresident@gmail.com

Secretary - Camilla Di Conza 0406 664 005 kinrossnetball.secretary@gmail.com

Registrar - Julie Trandos 0437 733 223 kinrossnetball.registrar@gmail.com

Umpire Coord - Sue Brooks 0407 367 881 kinrossnetball.umpiring@gmail.com

Lake Joondalup NC President - Jennie Wood 0438 048 100 myfanwy@iinet.net.au

(Opens team only) Director - Kylie Kershaw 0427 506 548 kylie.kershaw@outlook.com.au

Mindarie NC President - Beck Wright 0439 846 721 beck.mindarienetball@gmail.com

Vice President - Alisa Hewling 0415 573 095 vp.mindarienetball@gmail.com

Secretary - Norae Fisher 0438 781 119 secretary.mindarienetball@gmail.com

Registrar - Helen Eccleton 0417 958 519 registrar@mindarienetball.com.au

   

Prelates Contact - Georgia Donohue 0403 924 300 georgia_donohue@gmail.com
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Quinns  Districts NC President -   Pete Ainley 0428 917 572 qdncpresident@gmail.com

QDNCenquiries@gmail.com Vice President - Anna Hopkins 0422 324 002 qdncvicepresident@gmail.com

Secretary - Jennifer Furse 0403 972 237 qdncsecretary@gmail.com

Registrar -   Kylie Wilson 0400 365 402 qdncregistrar@gmail.com

Umpire Coord - Bronte Scaife 0432 926 520 brontescaife333@gmail.com

St Anthonys President - Sarina Berlingeri 0419 194 911 stanthonyswannetclub@gmail.com

St Marks Coach - Donny Park 0449 552 371 donnypark@yahoo.com

Saints Netball Club President - Louise Kelly 0451 186 295 saintsncpres01@gmail.com

Vice President - Larissa Jones 0414 759 162 larissajonesbookkeeping@outlook.com

Vice President - Laura Gallagher 0430 608 546 laurajess81@gmail.com

Secretary - Louise Kelly 0451 186 295 saintsncsecretary01@gmail.com

Registrar - Tanya Teeuwissen 0430 608 546 saintsncregistrar01@gmail.com

Umpire Coord - Tanya Teewissen 0430 608 546 saintsncumpire@gmail.com

Steelers Netball Club Emily O'Connell 0439 994 484 emilyjsmilkovic@gmail.com

Team Only for Spring Chaia Robertson 0499 771 181 chaiacheena@hotmail.co.uk

Belinda Withington 0421 192 892 belindawithington@hotmail.com

Twilights Kristy Hellriegel 0403 257 427 kristyw21@hotmail.com

Dana Sawka 0439 990 201 danasawka@outlook.com
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Yanchep Treasurer - Jessica Munday 0417 172 327 ynctreasurer@gmail.com

President - Stephanie Scott 0402 766 366 yanchepnetball@outlook.com

Secretary - Sharon Conley 0422 503 286 yncsecretary@outlook.com
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